

## SLM Corp. (SLM)

Market Cap: \$6.3B

MAY 3, 2021



## Management - SLM Corp.



**Jonathan Witter** Chief Executive Officer

## **Roadshow Host**

Vincent Caintic, CFA

Managing Director Specialty Finance (727) 502-3524 Vincent.Caintic@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

## About SLM Corp.

SLM Corp. engages in the origination, servicing, and administration of education loans. Its services include private education loans, banking, college savings, and insurance services. The company was founded in 1972 and is headquartered in Newark, DE.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 9 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has reserved compressions that is based on the first overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, cleants should refer to the chief preparation behaviors, commissionable forces action, or control your Selpense in the announcement in calculations and the preparation of the companies of the c